NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services per socios.		
Date in 25 / 2 / 20 16:53	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Refla WA/ IMC 20003160/14	SAS e-filing	İ	
Veh No SEF 7978 E	E-mail (white this, AC this)	092	
DOA 11/2/20 19:10	I-Motor Claim Form	MT/1084159-	2512120 17:26
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	(TP 4hrs)	
OD - IF ' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded	1	
2 (4 - 10-11) (1-11) (1-11)	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn	
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (The surprise of the surprise o	Tol: F	40X:)
FP Particulars: Veh No: 5	10 1704.5 INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	od:()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	1%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000()		erecisioner
Gone at Religious Section 2015	gergy endephasie	267.427.444.444.8343.	(Con 1911)
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Confidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		<u>, </u>	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES() / NO(); To	owing Co: ()
atamendes es estable atomics connections			La Calpone by
	urtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·)		*
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()		
Injurý :			
	ananyana sama wakayesii 10 Shasha		MARK AND CHILD
Determine cractions as well as a contraction of	CONTROL CHARMAR CONTROL OF THE SALE	MANAGER STREET, STREET	BESPIREMENT
	1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	and the later, and the particular property and the second section of the second		
Control of the second s			
			Market Administration of
The state of the s	niver entre	រាជមួយ ទូកែឡូវប្រែក្រុង	TO STRUMENT LANGER
Charles a visit proves and the state of the	WARRESTOL PROPERTY I) Alt : Applicant P	Inporting (530);	30.00
naturalis variedars 2. 1. de 2. de 2. de 2. de 2.	2) DA : Dameys A 3) TF: Towing Fee	240 (2100); INC (21	/545
river/Owner:	4) FT : Pollow-Thr	ough Survey	530
ontact No:	Porulnindurage	dustING Only (well to Jon 2005)	
ลาบลีged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idao DA+	1011	373
	5) NTUC Addition	al Services:-	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OIL* . • N5: Courtesy C	Car / Tpt Allowance	53
	*No: Repair Co-	endination	\$10
uditors Comments:	*No DV / Colle	of Exposs Coordination	550
1.1:	TP (N11) : TP (9) N12: Idna Mahi	Non INC) against INC Io	30
27.73	Involve dated	Fee Charged Fee Charged	MANUS AND AND
A	Invoice dated	Per Charges	PRANCISCO NAME OF THE PARTY OF

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
	WWW.natern Colon Accessor State systems:	
Date Of Report	25/02/2020 16:53	
Date Of Accident	11/02/2020 19:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SFF7978E	***************************************
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	KWEK SOK HOON	
NRIC No	SXXXX941B	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93683639	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93683639	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА	
Model	COROLLA ALTIS	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5077299985-03	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	SIM TZE WEI NICHOLAS	
NRIC No	SXXXX564B	
Date Of Birth	02/11/1997	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	01/01/2017	
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 1 MONTH	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93269420	
Fax Number	von monopolis salas das CASTARATERIS PARTICIPATORIS ER C. A.	
Contact Number		
ACTION TO AND COURT OF THE CONTROLS		

NOEMAIL

Address 82 JALAN DAUD #07-02

Postcode 419592

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJU1704S

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Dever's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

PIE twee

Chang.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Was travelling along BE and a it was raining, the car infront br	eak and
I couldn't stop in time and knock the back of her car slight down to take a photo and + wanted to exchange contact number	ty. Came
down to take a photo and * wanted to exchange contact number	however
the ladge who was ofming claimed that the car wasn't her and	she would
contact me instead so I left my contact mumber with-her. How	wever, 1
did not receive any news from her or the owner of the co	ar but
received a letter from the insurance company regarding the	· din-
received a relies Train the montaine company in	COIGHT
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE:	12/20	_)(DD/MM/YY	(Y), TIME:(1 : 10.)(HH:N
- LOCA	TION:PIG	+ wds	changi		
Ε.	DETAILS OF VE	HICLE (III	- 474		
100	a) VEHICLE NU		SFF 797	8 F	B 0.2
	b)INSURANCE		2	a C	
	c)POLICY NUM	CONTRACTOR OF TAXABLE DAY	4 1		
	** ** 10 일이 있는데 하고 있다. (1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	B 5 A 7 A	ISINE / THIPD D	י אונים פ	ARTY FIRE &THE
	e)MAKE & MO	* The state of the	ASIAE / IHIKO E	AKIT / IMIKU F	AKIT FIRE &I HE
		DESTRUCTION TO THE	PV /V AN / LOP	PV / MOTOPO	CYCLE / OTHERS)
			TE / COMMERC		
		USING AT ACC		Private	USE
			YOUR OWN INS		ION
			ARTY CLAIM /		
2.	INSURED / POLI		ARTI CLAIMIT	VEI OKIING C	INCI
	A)NAME: K		Haan	18	MALE / FEMALE)
		and the second second second second			T: 9368 36
	c) ADDRESS:	Contract Con			
8 8 8	-				
	* CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY H	OLDER	
No of passenga. Including driver)	DRIVER	•	.00765.1.00 That1.4.		
Included to 1 to 3	a)NAME:			(1)	ALE / FEMALE)
including anver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SSPORT:			T: 9326 94
()	c)ADDRESS:			3(# 5)5(\$40)(# 0)##	
		ONSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER WIT	TH INSURED	ANY? (YES / NO
	b)ROAD SURFACE	CE: (DRY / WET	/ OTHERS	81 807	
6.	WAS ANYBODY	INJURED (YES /	NO)		
	a)REPORTED TO			8	
	IF YES, PLEASE	STATE WHICH F	OLICE STATION	! <u></u>	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEH				
	a) VEHICLE NU		JU 17 045.	MODEL:_	
nduding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NA	V30/18/94-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1			
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PA	The Control of the Co		CONTAC	Γ:
	HIRD PARTY VEH				
to of passenger	d) VEHICLE NU	Mark South Co.		MODEL:_	
nduding driver)	e) DRIVER'S NA				THE PERSON WHEN Y
()	t) NRIC/FIN/PA	ASSPORT:		CONTAC	f: <u></u>
()		1050			
					8
	D		63		II.
Williams of the	W 18	5	20020 4000 00 0000		85° 38
Liceise	- 1	email =	Shkwek	78 @	gunoil-con
Secretaria de la constantidad		1000 March			J
		fax =			417
_W			,		
		VIDEO =	No.		





1 of 2

Report No. G/20200225/2002

POLICE REPORT (NP322)

Police Station Of Origin Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

Date/Time Report Made 25/02/2020 00:11	Vide Report No. Station E					
Name Of Informant SIM TZE WEI, NICHOLAS	Address 82 JALAN DAUD #07-02 SINGAPORE 419592					
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9743564B	Contact No. Home/Office Mobile 93269420				î.	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address					
Occupation Student	Sex Male	Age 22	Date of Birth 02/11/1997	Race		
Institution/School Name	Language English					
Date/Time Of Incident 02/07/2019 12:00	Location Of Incident 100 ORCHARD ROAD CONCORDE HOTEL AND SHOPPING MALL SINGAPORE 238840					
Brief details.	1	(all)	511.57 II 511E 200			

On the 02 July 2019 at about 1200hrs I discovered the lost of my driving licence. I made a search but to

Property Information

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
G / Sr Staff Sgt LOI JUN FENG	Silve
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/02/2020 00:11
Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Geylang N.P.C / Sgt 3 DESMOND TEO WEE HIANG Contact No.: 18006848699	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

FUPO hotline number: 68429645







2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP322)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20200225/2002

S/N	item	Туре	一种,不可以用于自己的。	SECTION NOW THE SE	ACTION SECTION	Quantity	Value	Description
1	Licence	Lost	Qualified Driving Licence		S974356 4B	1		One driving licence belonging to Sim Tze Wei Nicholas

Signature Of Officer Recording The Reports

G / Sr Staff Sgt LOI JUN FENG

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Geylang N.P.C / Sgt 3 DESMOND TEO WEE HIANG Contact No.: 18006848699

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 25/02/2020 00:11

Classification Of Case:

FUPO hotline number: 68429645



eBao Tech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		-				• Chang	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	No.				Date	of Accident		11/02/2020	10:14	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SFF79	78E		Cert	ficate Numbe	r			
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRJC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5077299985- 03		KWEK SOK HOON	S6809941B	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SFF7978E	SFF7978E	13/02/2019	12/02/2020
					[Continue					



Our Ref: MT/CA/TP/059/1084159-001/SL/VU

13 Feb 2020

KWEK SOK HOON 82 JALAN DAUD #07-02 WINDY HEIGHTS SINGAPORE 419592

Dear Policyholder

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1084159-001

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFF7978E / SJU1704S on 11 Feb 2020

We would like to inform you that a claim for \$\$5,834.30 has been made against your motor policy.

We need to respond to this claim within seven days. We would appreciate it if you could provide us:

- additional evidence, if any, such as accident photographs, video clips or witnesses' statement
- b. information on whether you are making a claim against the other party

We wish to remind you that under this motor insurance policy, you are required to report the accident, whether there is damage or not, within 24 hours or the next working day after the accident at any of our reporting centres. If you have not done so, please report this accident to us immediately. Otherwise, we regret to inform you that we may not be able to handle the claim on your behalf.

You need not respond to us if you have already reported the accident and do not have any further information.

We wish to remind you not to admit liability, make offer or payment without informing us and getting our approval. If you are making a claim against another party or have instructed your workshop or lawyers to act on your behalf, please update us on the developments. This is important as any liability undertaken by you may have serious implication on the third party claim against you, and may result in us not being able to handle the claim for you.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Service Officers at 6788 6616 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Goh Peng Hong

Manager

Motor Insurance

6788 Sour 9-5pm.

Claim Handling Accident MT/1084159 Policy No. 5077299985-03 Vehicle No. SFF7978E GST Registration No. Certificate No. Policyholder Name KWEK SOK HOON Policyholder NRIC S6809941B Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drivo CLASSIC Loading Contact No.(Mobile) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) 98462201 Email Address Special Remark No Y eCode KEK: No Yes TCA No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) 50 Private Hire Accident Details 13/02/2020 08:55 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Collision - Head to Rear Date of Accident 11/02/2020 Time of Accident hh:mm 19:10 Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location ALONG P.I.E TOWARDS CHANGI ♥ Excess Own damage Excess Windscreen Excess Unnamed Driver Excess 0.00 Outside Singagore OD Excess 600.00 Third Party Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 0.00 ▽ Benefits GST Registered GST Registration Date GST Registration No. **GST Status Verified** Yes **Modification History** Policyholder Hailing Address Address 1 82 JALAN DAUD Address 2 #07-02 WINDY HEIGHTS Address 3 SINGAPORE 419592 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 419592 Unit No. Related Policy Number 5077299985-04 OI Driver Info Driver Name Driver Type Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC Driver DOB Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) Contact No./Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Code Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes # No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Modification History Claim 002 New Claim Type * OD-MX Insured KWEK SOK HOON Insured NRIC 568094 Contact No.(Mobile) 93683639 (Office) OI Vehicle SFF7978E Number TP Vehicle Number Email Address 530170 shkwek78@gmail.com Claim Description SFF7978E / SJU1704S ON 11 Feb 2020 0 Professed Liability Fully at Fault Repair Option Preferred Workshop Management Preferred Workshop Boswics No. Yes Finalisation ▼ GIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date Received 25/02/ Date Registered 25/02/2020 17:24 Report Taken By LIEW SHAN HUI Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1084159 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received * Yes @ No Upload Date 25/02/2020 17:26 Path * Urgency Choose File No file chosen * NO * Normal Clear Please Select Y NO * Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear * Please Select Y NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * Normal . Choose File No file chosen Clear * NO * • Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear * NO . ٠ Please Select Normal * Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y NO * Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Description 177 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:26 NRJC/ Driving License NRIC/ Driving License 2020-2-25 Normal --NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 feb 2020 17:25 NR3C/ Driving License 200

2/25/2020		Claim Handlin	ng(Claim Task)	
3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:25	NRIC/ Driving License	Y Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-2-25
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:25	SAS	Normal	SAS 2020-2-25
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:25	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:25	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
The state of the s	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:25	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:24	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:24	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:24	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:24	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:24	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 25 Feb 2020 17:24	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-2-25
▼ Video List				

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

Source